PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2872594

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JASON A REESE	08/31/2011
JAMES R KEENIHAN	07/08/2011
RYAN S GASTON	07/12/2011
KEITH L KAUFFMANN	07/25/2011
JOSEPH A LANGMAID	09/06/2011
LEONARDO C LOPEZ	07/08/2011
KEVIN D MAAK	07/08/2011
MICHAEL E MILLS	06/16/2011
NARAYAN RAMESH	09/08/2011
SAMAR R TELI	06/22/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC	
Street Address:	2040 DOW CENTER
City:	MIDLAND
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48674

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13989172

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)292-2910

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-292-2920

Email: bballard@patentco.com
Correspondent Name: NORMAN L. SIMS

Address Line 1: 29 W. LAWRENCE STREET, SUITE 210

Address Line 4: PONTIAC, MICHIGAN 48342

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 70299 (1062A-040)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: NORMAN L. SIMS

502825998 REEL: 032971 FRAME: 0855

PATENT -

SIGNATURE:	/Norman L. Sims/
DATE SIGNED:	05/28/2014
Total Attachments: 7	
source=Assignment#page1.tif	
source=Assignment#page2.tif	
source=Assignment#page3.tif	
source=Assignment#page4.tif	
source=Assignment#page5.tif	
source=Assignment#page6.tif	
source=Assignment#page7.tif	

#11(#) for 10 to 1

FORM 110 (R.5/97)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sofe/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: IMPROVED PHOTOVOLTAIC DEVICE

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received

Dow Global Technologies LLC 2040 Dow Center Midland, Michigan 48674

a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our a trained maturity company organized and existing tailed the laws of the state of peraware thereinfalled referred to as the Assignee A mysour entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to apprications when permitted by raw, for Leners Fatent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and an rights and powers file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic me any corresponding or equivaient apprications in any and an committee, including an rights to exami priority under an omice or onestic laws. International Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority

	to insert here the Priorit	'n
Priority Number		
helina Data		
61/424,325 Taling Date	·	
December 17, 2010	Filing Country	
	to the second	
of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in continuous	Inited States of America	
countries the man the country will be based and	THE PART OF THE PA	

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all or the approximation, on which the chain for priority will be based, and in any netters rate that may be assued for the invention in any and an countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation countries. Two do necessy agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, control, opposition of which may arise involving the invention of the patent of patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	
THIS CAN OF	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
Effective as of December 17, 2010	1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1
	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Signature:	1
Full Name: Jason A. Reese	Signature:
Residence: 1949 Carter Ridge Road	Full Name: James R. Keenihan
Auburn Micking	Residence: 600 V ci
Auburn, Michigan 48611 Jountry: United States of America	Residence: 600 N. Shady Lane
itizenship: United States of America	Midland, Michigan 48640
O. Address: Same as Residence	Country: United States of America
mnioved Ry: The Day of	Citizenship: United States of America
imployed By: The Dow Chemical Company	P.O. Address: Same as Residence
of Country: United States of America	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
U Midtad LC	Of Country: United States of America
t: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA is /2 day of 3 // (2007)	At
18	
	uav ())
W. C. &	Effective as of December 17, 2010
gnature: No. 5	
Il Name: Ryan S. Gaston	Signature:
sidence: 3919 East Pine Hollow Drive	Full Name: Keith L. Kauffmann
Midland Michigan torra	Residence: 4755 Sycamore Drive
unity, Uffilled Mates of Amaric	i Yasilanti Michigan datan
POSISHED United States of America	1 Country, Utilica States of America
· Auuress: Name as Desidence	1 Chizenship: United States of America
ploved By: The Dione Chambert 12	1 1 N. Audiess, Name as Pasidona.
Country: United States of America	I fimployed By: The Dow Chamical Co
names and signatures are attached.	Of Country: United States of America

(X) Add

FORM 110 (R 5/97)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: IMPROVED PHOTOVOLTAIC DEVICE.

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work. I/we sell, assign and transfer unto:

Dow Global Technologies LLC

2040 Dow Center

Midland, Michigan 48674

United States of America

a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic the any concessioning or equivalent approximations in any and an estimated and do hereby authorize Assignce or its designee to insert here the Priority

Priority Number		
THAILY INDINGS	Filing Date	P. 1 - 2
61/494.202		Filing Country
01/424,525		
The state of the s	December 17, 2010	
		Littled States of America
		United States of America

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or lingation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request.

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
Signature:	this day of .20 Effective as of December 17, 2010 Signature: Full Name: James R. Keenihan Residence: 600 N. Shady Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as Residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA his day of 20	AL MIDLAND MICHIGAN 48674 US

At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	AL PHOLACK MICHELLAND
this day of 20	- 1111111111111111111111111111111111111
Effective as of December 17, 2010	this 75 day of 7009 Effective as of December 17, 2010
Signature:	Signature: North J Hanley
Full Name: Ryan S. Gaston	Full Name: Keith L. Kauffmann
Residence: 3919 East Pine Hollow Drive Midland, Michigan 48642 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as Residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America	Residence: Kein I. Kauffmann Residence: 4755 Sycamore Drive Ypsilanti, Michigan 48197 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as Residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America

(X) Additional names and signatures are attached.

	CASE NO.
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this day of , 20	this 8th day of July , 20 11
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of Decomper 17, 2010
Signatura	Signature / Semila / Sub
Signature:	
Full Name: Joseph A. Langmaid	Full Name: Econardo C. Lopez
Residence: 1726 Gun Club Road	Residence: 4200 Brambleridge
Caro, Michigan 48723	Midland, Michigan 48640
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this day of , 20	this day of , 20
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
	Ellevine and a necessary 17, 2010
Signatura	
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: Kevin D. Maak	Full Name: Michael E. Mills
Residence: 1138 South Woodcock Road	Residence: 1604 Avalon Street
Midland, Michigan 48640	Midland, Michigan 48642
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship. United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Jackson, MI 49201, OSA
this day of , 20	this 22 day of June ,2011
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010 /
Effective as of Ecocomoc 17, 2010	Enective as of Detention 17, 2010
	70
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: Narayan Ramesh	Full Name: Samar R. Teli
Residence: 3015 Scarborough Lane	Residence: 1343 Joe Richards Drive
Midland, Michigan 48640	Howell, Michigan 48855
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: India	Citizenship: India
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company*
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At:	At:
this day of .20	this day of , 20
	, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20
GC 4	
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
	l i
Country:	Country:
Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
At	At:
this day of .20	
, 21/	this, 20
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
Country:	Country:
Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
SALE STORMER F.	роз соинту.

^{*}at the time of invention

At; Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	CASE NO.70
this day of, 20	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
Effective as of December 17, 2010	this day of 20
	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Signature:	
Full Name: Joseph A. Langmaid	Signature:
Residence: 1726 Gun Club Road	Full Name: Leonardo C. Lopez
Caro, Michigan 48723	Residence: 4200 Brambleridge
Country: United States of America	Midland, Michigan 48640
Citizenship: United States of America	Country: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	Citizenship: United States of America
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Of Country: United States of America	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America
	Si county. Cinical States of America
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA this ATM day of July 2011	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this β TH day of β U C γ , 20 f1 Effective as of December 17, 2010	this day of
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Signature: X	
	Signature:
Full Name: Kevin D. Maak	Full Name: Michael E. Mills
Residence: 1138 South Woodcock Road	Residence: 1604 Avalon Street
Midland, Michigan 48640	Midland, Michigan 48642
Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America	Country: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	Citizenship: United States of America
To Aduless: Same as residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Of Country: United States of America	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
	Of Country: United States of America
t: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	
his Tolking of the Control of the Co	At:
effective as of December 17, 2010	this day of 20
5. December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
ignature:	
ull Name: Narayan Ramesh	Signature:
esidence: 3015 Scarborough Lane	Full Name: Samar R. Teli
Midland, Michigan 48640	Residence: 1343 Joe Richards Drive
ountry: United States of America	Howell, Michigan 48855
itizenship: India	Country: United States of America
O. Address: Same as residence	Citizenship: India
mployed By: The Dow Chemical Company	P.O. Address: Same as residence
f Country: United States of America	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company*
	Of Country: United States of America
	At:
is, 20	
	day of
YRofueo-	
gnature:	Signature:
sidence:	Full Name:
	Residence:
untry;	
izenship:	Country:
D. Address:	Citizenship:
ployed By:	P.O. Address:
Country:	Employed By:
	Of Country:
	At:
day of ,20	
	this day of ,20
nature:	e:
Name:	Signature:
idence:	Full Name: Residence:
	Aconicice;
ntry:	Country:
zenship:	Citizenship:
Address:	P.O. Address:
ployed By:	Employed By:
Country:	I mapa you by.

*at the time of invention.

	CASE NO.7
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this lots day of September .20 11	this day of, 20
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Effective as of Section 11, 2010	
	Signature:
Signature hogh A long of	Signature: Full Name: Leonardo C. Lopez
Full Name: Useph A. Langmaid	Residence: 4200 Brambleridge
Residence: 1726 Gun Club Road	
Caro, Michigan 48723	Midland, Michigan 48640
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this day of	this day of , 20
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Simeture:	Signature:
Signature: Full Name: Kevin D. Maak	Signature: Full Name: Michael E. Mills
Residence: 1138 South Woodcock Road	Residence: 1604 Avaion Street
	Midland, Michigan 48642
Midland, Michigan 48640	Country: United States of America
Country: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	P.O. Address: Same as residence
P.O. Address: Same as residence	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Of Country: United States of America
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: Officed States of Afficienca
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At:
this day of , 20	this day of , 20
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: Narayan Ramesh	Full Name: Samar R. Teli
Residence: 3015 Scarborough Lane	Residence: 1343 Joe Richards Drive
Midland, Michigan 48640	Howell, Michigan 48855
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: India	Citizenship: India
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company*
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At:	At:
this day of, 20	this day of, 20
34) 07	
0:	Circustrum
Signature:	Signature: Full Name:
Full Name:	Residence:
Residence:	residence:
	Country
Country:	Country:
Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
At:	At:
this day of , 20	this, 20
	Ì
Signature:	Signature:
Signature: Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
Residence.	residence.
] C	Country:
Country:	Citizenship:
Citizenship:	P.O. Address:
P.O. Address:	
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:

^{*}at the time of invention.

CASE	NO.70299	88p

A6.	CASE NO.70299
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this day of, 20	this day of .20
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
	2 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Signature:	Cignotini
Full Name: Joseph A. Langmaid	Signature:
Residence: 1726 Gun Club Road	Full Name: Leonardo C. Lopez
Core Mistis 40703	Residence: 4200 Brambleridge
Caro, Michigan 48723	Midland, Michigan 48640
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country 11-is-1 Server of the
	Of Country: United States of America
At: Midland Michigan 48674 HSA	
	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
	this 16 day of TUNF , 20 11
Effective as of December 17, 2010	this 16 day of TIANF , 20 11 Effective as of December 17, 2010
	1 1
Signature:	$1 \mid m \mid l \mid l \mid m \mid l \mid l \mid l \mid l \mid l \mid l$
Full Name: Kevin D. Maak	Signature: Moral & Mills
Residence: 1138 South Woodcock Road	Full Name: Michael E. Mills
Mestice 1130 SOUTH WOODCOCK ROAD	Residence: 1604 Avalon Street
Midland, Michigan 48640	Midland, Michigan 48642
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Francisco Des The D. Ch. 14 C.
Of Country: United States of America	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
	Of Country: United States of America
At: Midland Michigan 48674 1184	
THE MELLIN TOUTH, USA	At:
this day of, 20	this day of 20
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
	1 2010
Signature:	
Full Name: Narayan Ramesh	Signature:
Residence: 3015 Scarborough Lane	Full Name: Samar R. Teli
residence. 3013 Scarborough Lane	Residence: 1343 Joe Richards Drive
Midland, Michigan 48640	Howell, Michigan 48855
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: India	Citizenship: India
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By The Oan Character to
Of Country: United States of America	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company*
	Of Country: United States of America
At:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	At:
day of, 20	this day of
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	
Residence:	Full Name:
	Residence:
Country:	<u> </u>
Citizenship:	Country:
	Citizenship:
O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
	o. commit
At:	A L
	At:
day of, 20	this day of
ļ	
ignature:	Signature:
ull Name:	Full Name:
esidence	
•	Residence:
euntry:	
	Country:
itizenship:	Citizenship:
O. Address:	P.O. Address:
mployed By:	Employed By:
f Country:	Of Country:
	OT COMISSY.

^{*}at the time of invention

70299 ssp

	CASE NO.
At: Midfand, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this day of	this day of 20
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Signature:	Signature -
Full Name: Joseph A. Langmaid	Full Name: Leonardo C. Lopez
Residence: 1726 Gun Club Road	Residence: 4200 Brambleridge
Caro, Michigan 48723	Midland, Michigan 48640
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
	10/7/ 3/01
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA
this day of, 20	
Effective as of December 17, 2010	Effective as of December 17, 2010
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: Kevin D. Maak	Full Name: Michael E. Mills
Residence: 1138 South Woodcock Road	Residence: 1604 Avalon Street
Midland, Michigan, 48640	Midland, Michigan 48642
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At: Midland, Michigan 48674, USA	At:
this 3th day of Schlembes, 20 11 Effective as of December 17, 2010	
Effective as of December 17, 20¶0	Effective as of December 17, 2010
ا سرسیو دی ا	
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: Narayan Ramesh	Full Name: Samar R. Teli
Residence: 3015 Scarborough Lane	Residence: 1343 Joe Richards Drive
Midland, Michigan 48640	Howell, Michigan 48855
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: India	Citizenship: India
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company* Of Country: United States of America
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: Onited States of America
	Ac
At:	At: this day of .20
this day of, 20	unity of
S'	Signature:
Signature:	Full Name:
Full Name: Résidence:	Residence:
Residence:	Residence.
Communication	Country:
Country: Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
(7) County.	1 22 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
Δr·	Ar:
At: this day of .20	At: this day of .20
this, 20	we will be a second and the second a
	Cinnatura
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
Camero	Country
Country:	Citizenship:
Citizenship: P.O. Address:	P.O. Address.
Employed By:	Employed By.
Of Country:	Of Country:
IVI C VUITIY	

^{*}at the time of invention